2SC0435T
www.IGBT-Driver.com Page 1
2SC0435T Description and Application Manual
Dual-Channel High-power Low-cost IGBT Driver
Abstract
The new low-cost SCALE-2 dual-driver core 2SC0435T combines unrivalled compactness with broad
applicability. The driver was designed for universal applications requiring high reliability. The 2SC0435T drives
all usual high-power IGBT modules up to 1700V. The embedded paralleling capability allows easy inverter

Preliminary Description and Application Manual
www.IGBT-Driver.com Page 19
Ordering Information
The general terms and conditions of delivery of CT-Concept Technologie GmbH apply.
Type Designation Description
2SC0435T2A0-17 Dual-channel SCALE-2 driver core (connector pin length: 2.54mm)
2SC0435T2C0-17 Dual-channel SCALE-2 driver core (connector pin length: 5.84mm)
2SC0435T2D0-17 Dual-channel SCALE-2 driver core (RoHS, connector pin length: 2.54mm)
2SC0435T2E0-17 Dual-channel SCALE-2 driver core (RoHS, connector pin length: 5.84mm)
2SC0435T2F0-17 Dual-channel SCALE-2 driver core (Connector pin length: 5.84mm,
increased EMI capability)
Product home page:  www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/2SC0435T
Refer to www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/nomenclature for information on driver nomenclature
Information about Other Products